2015 Aroma Thyme Vintage Run Results
Feb 22, 2015 - Ellenville, NY

Place Name
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Stacy Cameron
Nadia Cathcart
Steve Wagner
Kevin Burns

Mike Snyder
John Roper

Carl Erickson
Joellen Valentine
Jennifer Minihane
Beth Erickson
Sheri Aceto

Tom Clair
Courtney McDermott
Brian Hickey
Jennifer Costa
Bill Rose

Martha White
Caitlan Bose
Shawna Mundy
Paul Brown

Erin Sherry

Scott Brown

Lisa Donohue
Lourdes Georges
Kerry Clair
Janine Greer
Jenny Denman
Ilada Mattes
Alyssa Pratti
Chris Carr
Joseph Marchesano
Tammy Carr
Jamie Guiliano
Kristen Mayer
Kim Neuman
Marcia Perez
Kyle O'Brien
Susan Lizzo

Sal Silvestri
Shira Reback

Lori Burns

Dane Fullenweider
Colleen Latimer
Kimberly Campbell
Mary Bradatsch
Christina Ortiz
Christina Pratti
Tamara Ackerson
Susan Rosmarin
Patricia Lombardino
Heather Freilich
Donna McGroder

City
Montgomery NY
Poughkeepsie NY
Newburgh NY
Middletown NY
Ellenville NY
New Windsor NY
Stormville NY
Gardiner NY
Hyde Park NY
Stormville NY
Poughkeepsie NY
Otisville NY
Middletown NY
Kerhonkson NY
Wallkill NY
Wallkill NY
Newburgh NY
Newburgh NY
Chester NY
Hoboken NJ
Middletown NY
Montgomery NY
Walden NY

Pine Bush NY
Otisville NY
Walker Valley NY
Napanoch NY
Poughkeepsie NY
Port Jervis NY
Ellenville NY
Harriman NY
Ellenville NY
Ellenville NY
Newburgh NY
Hopewell Jct NY
Liberty NY
Washingtonville NY
Fishkill NY
Harriman NY
Monroe NY

Pine Bush NY
Kingston NY
Montgomery NY
New York NY
Montgomery NY
Florida NY

Port Jervis NY
Greenwood Lake NY
Monroe NY
Highland Mills NY
Newburgh NY
Highland Mills NY

Bib No
14
339
347
335
351
88
24
340
337
23
338
354
309
350
344
345
352
353
90
40
6
36
42
343
355
29
22
93
58
342
300
341
5
89
310
77
94
349
84
37
25
97
28
26
87
78
57
92
98
99
346
100

Age
42
13
48
29
35
46
47
41
34
44
34
52
40
42
37
47
37
29
38
32
35
39
42
34
47
37
34
43
16
32
63
38
30
40
40
34
36
51
38
38
49
51
42
a1
47
30
45
29
50
50
49
49

Gender
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Time

20:
22:
22:
22:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
24:
25:
25:
25:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
:25
27:
27:
129
27:
27:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
29:
29:
29:
30:
30:
30:
30:
31:
127
145
32:
32:
35:
35:
44;
44;
50:
50:

27

27

31
31

16
09
40
44
05
23
29
31
57
58
05
25
52
53
10
11
13
16
41
54

26
27

36
54
01
07
27
31
39
41
48
58
03
07
28
01
23
24
45
13

06
32
56
57
23
24
14
15

Pace

6:
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9:
9:
9:

10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
11:

11

14:
14:

16
16

45/M

:23/M
:33/M
:35/M
:42/M
:48/M
:50/M
:50/M
:59/M
:59/M
:02/M
:28/M

37/M
38/M
43/M
44/M
44/M
45/M
54/M
58/M
08/M
09/M
09/M

:10/M
:12/M
:18/M
:20/M
:22/M
:29/M
:30/M
:33/M
:34/M
:36/M
:39/M

41/M

42/M

49/M

00/M
08/M
08/M
15/M
24/M
29/M
35/M
42/M
51/M
59/M
:59/M
48/M
48/M
:45/M
:45/M



